RECIPIENT

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

ACTBLUE

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

ACTBLUE

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

BATTLEGROUND TEXAS

ACTBLUE

CONTRIBUTOR

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

EARMARKED FOR MIKE MINTER FOR
CONGRESS (C00553222)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

DATE

11/3/2014

12/10/2014

11/10/2014

12/10/2014

9/10/2015

9/10/2015

2/10/2015

3/10/2015

4/10/2015

6/10/2015

1/10/2015

10/17/2016

5/10/2015

2/10/2015

3/10/2015

12/17/2016
7/10/2015

8/10/2015

12/17/2016

# AMOUNT

50

25

25

50

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

50

50

50

50




RECIPIENT CONTRIBUTOR DATE # AMOUNT

ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES E’EEEARAARLK/E(?C?URNTTE(%AO%ggEg“gg%RAT'C PARTY - 7/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQEEAR’X‘LK:&F&RNTTE&%ggEg“gg’%RAT'C PARTY - 8/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQSEAQF‘LK/ESC?URNTTE&%(?gEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 1/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQEEARAARLK/E(?CF(SURNTTE&%ggEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 6/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQDRE"R?'T_K/E(?CFOOURNTTE&%ODgEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 8/17/2016 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQSEARAARLK/E&?URNTTE&%ggEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 4/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EE\EE"RAARLKE(?CFOOURNTTE&%ggEg“gg%RAT'C PARTY - 5/10/2015 25
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQSEARQ'QLK/E&?URNTTE&%ggEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 7/17/2016 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES E’EEEARAARLK/E(?C?URNTTE(%AO%ggEg“gg%RAT'C PARTY- " 41/17/2016 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQEEAR’X‘LK:&F&RNTTE&%ggEg“gg’%RAT'C PARTY - 9/23/2016 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES Egg"&iﬁ&?ﬁ&%@%(?QEQ“QS%RAT'C PARTY - 8/21/2018 150
EARMARKED FOR SUN CITY DEMOCRATS CLUB
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES  INFORMED MEMBER PAC OF TEXAS (IMPACT) 9/30/2018 50
(C00429233)
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQDRE"R?'T_K/E(?CFOOURNTTE&%ODgEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 4/17/2017 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQSEARAARLK/E&?URNTTE&%ggEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 5/17/2017 50
TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY  TALARICO, JAMES ~ EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE 6/17/2017 50
TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY ~ TALARICO, JAMES ~ EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE 5/17/2017 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES EQSEAQF‘LK/ESC?URNTTE&%(?gEg'\gg%RAT'C PARTY - 1/17/2017 50
ACTBLUE TALARICO, JAMES (ECAORO'\gQ;;E(S FOR MIKE CLARK FOR CONGRESS 4/4/2018 50




RECIPIENT

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

ACTBLUE

PEOPLE FIRST FUTURE

MIKE SIEGEL FOR CONGRESS

TEXANS FOR MIKAL WILLIAMS

CONTRIBUTOR

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES
TALARICO, JAMES

TALARICO, JAMES

MEMO

EARMARKED FOR SUN CITY DEMOCRATS CLUB
INFORMED MEMBER PAC OF TEXAS (IMPACT)
(C00429233)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY -
FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)

* EARMARKED CONTRIBUTION: SEE BELOW

DATE

1/5/2018

6/17/2017
3/17/2017

2/17/2017

3/15/2019
6/30/2020

11/2/2021

# AMOUNT

10

50

50

50

500

250

500




