

RECIPIENT	CONTRIBUTOR	MEMO	📅 DATE	#	AMOUNT
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR MIKE MINTER FOR CONGRESS (C00553222)	11/3/2014		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	12/10/2014		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	11/10/2014		25
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		12/10/2014		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	9/10/2015		25
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		9/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		2/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		3/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		4/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		6/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		1/10/2015		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	10/17/2016		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		5/10/2015		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	2/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	3/10/2015		25
TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE	12/17/2016		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		7/10/2015		50
BATTLEGROUND TEXAS	TALARICO, JAMES		8/10/2015		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	12/17/2016		50

RECIPIENT	CONTRIBUTOR	MEMO	📅 DATE	#	AMOUNT
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	7/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	8/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	1/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	6/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	8/17/2016		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	4/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	5/10/2015		25
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	7/17/2016		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	11/17/2016		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	9/23/2016		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	8/21/2018		150
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR SUN CITY DEMOCRATS CLUB INFORMED MEMBER PAC OF TEXAS (IMPACT) (C00429233)	9/30/2018		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	4/17/2017		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	5/17/2017		50
TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE	6/17/2017		50
TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED THROUGH ACT BLUE	5/17/2017		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	1/17/2017		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR MIKE CLARK FOR CONGRESS (C00592816)	4/4/2018		50

RECIPIENT	CONTRIBUTOR	MEMO	📅 DATE	#	AMOUNT
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR SUN CITY DEMOCRATS CLUB INFORMED MEMBER PAC OF TEXAS (IMPACT) (C00429233)	1/5/2018		10
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	6/17/2017		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	3/17/2017		50
ACTBLUE	TALARICO, JAMES	EARMARKED FOR TEXAS DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL ACCOUNT (C00099267)	2/17/2017		50
PEOPLE FIRST FUTURE	TALARICO, JAMES		3/15/2019		500
MIKE SIEGEL FOR CONGRESS	TALARICO, JAMES	* EARMARKED CONTRIBUTION: SEE BELOW	6/30/2020		250
TEXANS FOR MIKAL WILLIAMS	TALARICO, JAMES		11/2/2021		500